
Swivel Recliner & Footstool
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TEMPEST

Chair Height

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Seat to Floor Height

Inside Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

112cm

79cm
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50.5cm
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44.1in

31.1in

30.7in

19.3in

18.9in

19.9in

28.7in

Frame:  Metal with wooden arm

Filling:  Foam / HR Foam / Polyester Fibre

Gross Weight:  29kg

Net Weight:  25kg

Carton Dimensions:  H67 W54 D88cm

User Weight Limit:  115kg / 18 stone


