TEMPEST

Swivel Recliner & Footstool



Chair Height	112cm	44.1in	Gross Weight: 29kg
Chair Width	79cm	31.1in	Net Weight: 25kg
Chair Depth	78cm	30.7in	Frame: Metal with wooden arm
Seat to Floor Height	49cm	19.3in	Filling: Foam / HR Foam / Polyester Fibre
Inside Seat Width	48cm	18.9in	Carton Dimensions: H67 W54 D88cm
Seat Depth	50.5cm	19.9in	User Weight Limit: 115kg / 18 stone
Back Height	73cm	28.7in	Oser Weight Limit. 113kg / 10 stolle

Cover / Colour Options:

